MEHIO /MENU

JAKYCKH/SNACKS

ACCOPTH H3 CBEKHX 0BOLLICH
H APOMATHOH 3e/1eHH

Assortment of fresh vegetables
and aromatic herbs
baey 1,5/8/3,9 kx 93

250430 2p

Xpycrsmme colenbs 300 2p
Crispy Pickles
By 1.3/0,2/10,8 kxe 50

MsicaHoe accopT

Meat platier
By 14/10/3,7 kw 165

250030 ap

Cano 250/30 2p

Salo
baicy 3, 1/49/10,6 ki 496

AccopTH H3 CBIPOB

Assorted cheeses
boy 19,1/25,3/13,9 kx 359

3aKycKa H3 XPYCTAIHX 250 ap
0aK1a:KaAHOB

Crispy Eggplant Appetizer

By 3,2/10,4/12,3 kwe 156

AccopTH noj BOJOYKY 390 ep

Assorted vodka
By 6,8/7,7/19,3 xuc 174

Bpyckerta ¢ 10coceM 170 ep

Bruschetta with salmon
BEoey 9,4/11,4/18,3 kwe 213

Bpyckerra co crpavare/Lion 170 ap

Bruschetta with stracciatella
Bacy 6/14,8/24, 7 ki 257

BpyckeTTa ¢ MeYeHbIO IBILICHKA 170 ap
Bruschetta with chicken liver
Boicy 15,6/23,5/19 kx 350

CAJATBI/SALADS

Canar H3 CBeKHX 0BOILEH 200 2p
Fresh vegetables salad

By 1,2/3,6/3,9 kre 53

Canar rpeveckn#i ¢ ceipom ¢era 250 ep

Greek salad with feia cheese
bacy 1,9/13,7/4,1 ki 148

Canar ¢ aBokanao u KpPeBCTRAMH 210 ep

Salad with avocado and shrimps
Bacy 6,2/12,6/5,1 ki 159

150/50/30 ep

390 »

490 »

990 »

560 »

950 »

650 »

490 »

690 »

490 »

470 »

370 »

490 v

810 »

Canar ne3apb ¢ HbILIEHKOM 230 2p

Caesar salad with chicken
by 8,4/11,9/8,5 xx 175

Canar 1e3apb ¢ KPpeBeTKaAMH 230 2p

Caesar salad with shrimps
Baicy 7.5/12/8,9 kx 174

Canar nesaps ¢ jococem 230 ep

Caesar salad with Salmom
Bowey 7,7/12,3/8,5 ki 176

Canar ¢ MOpenpoJayKTaMH 250/30 op
Seafood salad

bacy 6,2/12,6/5,1 ki 159

Canar ¢ 7KapeHbIM ChIPOM XaJIyMH 290 2p

Salad with fried halloumi cheese
by 9,4/22,5/2,9 wic 252

IF'OPAYHE 3AKYCKH/
HOT SNACKS

Muun YEPHOMOPCKHE B TOMATHOM COYCe 500 2p

Black Sea mussels in tomato sauce
Eaicy 6,9/3,4/11,4 kr 104

MuauH YePHOMOPCKHE B COYCe TOM-SIM 500 ep

Black Sea mussels in tom yum sauce
Boicy 7,5/4,2/8,2 kx 101

Mu iy yepHOMOpCKHE 500 ep
B CIHBOYHOM COYyCe

Black Sea mussels in creamy sauce

boicy 8,7/7,6/11 kr 147

Kpeserku sxapeHbie 100 ep

Fried shrimps
By 15,8/10,9/3,5 kx 176

Kpeserku orBapubie 100 ep
Boiled shrinps
bxcy 15,5/1,1/1,7 kr 79

Kpbmbﬂ B CJIA/IKOM COyCe YHIIH 320 ep
Wings in sweet chilli satce
bowy 12,3/13,4/23,4 kx 264

Kpbuiba B coyce a3HATCKOM 320ep

Wings in asian sauce
bwcy 12,9/13/20,3 kx 250

KpbLibs B coyce DapOekto 320 2p
Wings in BBQ sauce

By 12/13/23,5 kK 260

PeGpa canbIe B coyce DapOexio 250 ep

Pork ribs in barbecue sauce
bocy 21/10,7/6, 7 ki 208

450 »

650 »

690 »

950 »

790 v

790 »

790 »

790 »

550

550 ¢

450 »

450 ¢

450 »

890 »



CYIIBI/SOUPS

bop ¢ ropsannoi

Borscht with beef
Bacy 4,2/7,8/5 kx 107

300/30/30/20 2p

Cyn jammna ¢ Ky pHieii
Chicken Noodle Soup
bacy 5,7/5,3/1,6 kx 77

300 ep

Kpem-cyn u3 rpubos 300 ap

Cream of mushroom soup
Bocy 3.2/4,4/8 ki 85

¥Yxa H3 cyaaka
Pike perch fish soup

By 6,670 75 ki 353

300 2p

Cousinka cOopHasi MsiCHAs
Meat solvanka
bouey 4,4/7,8/3,4 ki 102

IHHACTA/PASTA

300/30 ep

HBOKKH €O cTpaYaTe/uIon
H COYCOM IIecTo

Gnocchi with stracciatella
and pesto sauce

Bocy 9,4/15,7/7,4 kx 184
Kap6onapa
Carbonara

By 10,6/25,2/7.2 xx 297

290 ep

250 2p

MeTVYHHH
C KPEBETKAMH H IYKHHH

250 2p

Fettuccine with shrimp and zucchini
Bocy 13,9/20/26 kx 336

XJTEB/BREAD

XireGHan Kop3uHa
Bread basket
By 6,4/14,1/51,8 kx 360

240 ep

Bynouka cosoosas 40 ep

Malt bun
By 5,5/18/50 xx 384

Bynouka denas q0ep

White bun
Boey 5,5/18/50 ki 384

Yuabarra 40 2p
Ciabatta
By 9,3/1,9/57,6 kic 285

470 »

370 »

380 »

520 »

470 ¢

690 »

590 »

830 .

260 »

50

50«

110 »

B JAHU3PHIEBI/FISH DISHES

Kotaers! B3 mykn

Pike cutlets
Bacy 7,1/15,7/10 kxc 210

360 ep

890 »

@Duje KeThl B CIIHBOYHOM
coyce ¢ 1e4YeHbIMH

OBOIIAMHA

Chum salmon fillet with baked
vegetables and creamy sauce
Byey 11,1/7,3/18 ke 183

130/230 ep

Duje cysaka

C KPEBETOYHBLIM COYCOM

Pike perch fillet with shrimp satice
Bacy 12,7/11/10 kx 190

300 ep

IFrOPAYHUE BJIKO A/
HOTS DISHES

Budrexce ¢ siinom
H 3aneYennbiM
Kaprodenem
Beefsteak with egg and
baked potato

boy 15,3/7,3/10 kr 163

120/150/40 ep

TomuieHas rossi/iHHa

¢ kaprodenpHLIM Mope
Stewed beef with mashed potatoes
Bocy 12,2/7 /8,2 ki 145

300 ep

CKOBDPU,E[K& C IbILJICHKOM
H OBOILLIAMH

Frying pan with chicken

and vegetables

bowy 8,9/10,7/18,5 xx 206

320 2p

CroBopo/ika ¢ (uiie CBHHHHBI
H OBOLLAMH

Frying pan with pork fillet

and vegetables

boicy 8,2/12,3/16,4 kx 209

320 ep

CkoBOpoJKa ¢ roBSAHHOI

H 0BOINAMH

Frying pan with beef and vegetables
Boicy 12,4/12,1/18,5 ki 233

320 ep

ITInanens HATYpATLHBIH
H3 HBIILIEHKA ¢ GyJarypom
B CTHBOYHOM COyCe
Chicken schnitzel

with bulgur

In creamy sauce

by 12,1/9/17,2 ki 198

2000150 2p

Py6Gaenbie KOTICTbI

H3 IbILIEHKA H I[YKAHH
Chopped Chicken

and Zucchini Cutlets

Baiey 12,4/12,1/18,5 ki 233

200 2p

960 »

960 -

690 »

690 »

630 »

630 »

790 »

560 »

450 »



MEHIO /MENU

BYPI'EPBI/ITHITITA
BURGERS/PIZZA

Byprep ¢ MpaMopHOii TOBIIHHOH
Burger with marbled beef
By 10,8/11,4/19,2 kx 222

500 2p

byprep ¢ KypHHOl KOTIeTOH 500 2p
Chicken burger
Loy 6,6/10,6/19,8 ki 201

Maprapuara 600 ep
Margariia
Bouy 10,3/10,4/24,6 kx 233

4 cpipa 6350 op
4 cheeses
Bowy 12,5/15/20,3 ki 266

Kypuna-rpuon: 600 2p
Chicken with mushrooms
By 10,6/10,6/20,8 kx 221

Berunna-rpaés: 600 2p

Ham-mushrooms
Bowy 11,3/10,1/21,5 kx 222

I'PHJb/GRILL

CBHHAN BBIPE3KA 100 ep
Pork tenderloin
By 22,7/15,4/0,05 wx 230

Kypnmnas rpyaka 100 2p
Chicken breast
Bawcy 24,6/11,3/0,05 kx 200

Dujie cyaaka 100 ap
Pike perch fillet
By 21,6/9,8/0,05 ki 175

Turposbie KpeBeTkH 100 2p
Tiger prawns
Loy 18,7/11,7/3,3 ki 194

Tomarsl 50 2p
Tomatoes
Bowy 1,6/9,3/4,8 ke 109

Hyxknan 50 ep
Zuechini
Bowy 11,2/12,9/11 wx 164

baknazkanni 50 2p

Eggplant
bwey 1,5/9,1/6,1 ki 112

Ilepen 50 ep
Doarapcekni

Bell pepper

Bxey 1,9/8,9/7,2 ki 117

960 »

760 »

670 »

900 .

760 o

700

390 -

290 »

590 »

790 »

80 »

80 »

80 »

80«

I'pubni 50 ep
Mushrooms
boiey 8,2/10,8/0,7 ki 132

Coapska S0ep
Asparagus
Bocy 1,8/9/2,6 kx 99

I'APHHUPBI/SIDE DISHES

Puc 6enblii oTBAPHOLH 150 ep
Boiled white rice
By 5,8/0,5/71 ke 312

Kaprodemn dpu 150 2p
French fries
By 2,7/21/25,5 wx 303

Kaprodeasnpie 100LKH 150 2p

Potato wedges
Loy 2,6/17,7/20 kx 250

Kaprodennnoe mope 150 ep
Mashed potatoes
bocy 1,8/4,3/14 kx 102

Kaprodennb xapeHbri
€ JIYKOM H rpafanu

250 ep

Fried potatoes with
onions and mushrooms
bowy 2,3/17,2/15 kx 225

AECEPTBI/DESSERTS

Hpara 150 2p
Prague
bocy 6,2/13,6/38,4 ki 300

Tupamucy 150 2p
Tiramisu
Bocy 4,5/17/29 ki 287

Yusxehk 150 2p

Cheesecake
Boicy 4,8/17,9/28,6 xic 294

Baza dpykroBas
Fruit vase
By 0,6/0,4/10,2 xic 47

MOPOXKEHOE/
ICECREAM
BanuiasHoe 100 ep
Vaniila
Loy 1,5/1,4/16,2 ki 83
IMlokoaannoe 100 2p
Chaocolate

By 1,4/1,5/16,2 i 83

125 »

150 »

250 »

250 »

250 »

250 »

350

450 .

550 »

450 »

7s0/1500 2p - 750/1500 »

350 »

350



MEHIO /MENU

KO®DE/COFFEE
Dcmpecco /Espresso 40 ma
Hommmo/Doppio 80 ma
AmepHakano/Americano 200 ma
Kanyuuso (kopoese/Gearaxmoznoe moroxo) 250 ma
Cappucr‘."rwf feow's milk/lactose-free)
Kally‘ll]]lﬂ(Mum)mbmefxomcoeoe MOAOKO) 250 ma
Cappuccinol (almond/coconut milk)
JlatTe (koposbe/Hezaarmostioe/ 250 ma
MUHOAABHO KOKOC080E)
Latte (cow/lactose [freesalmond/coconut)
DT YalT (koposse/Gesraxmosnoe/ 250 ma
Mundaashoe Kokocosoe)
Flat White (cow/lactose free/almond/coconut)
Pady/Raf 250 ma
Kaxkao/Cocoa 200 ma
YAU/TEA
JelleHbIii ¢ AKACMHHOM 051
Green with jasmine
Hmoups-Jlunmon/ Ginger-Lemon 051
Hrouwiii/ Berry 0,5
Accam/Assam 054
Ipa Ipedi/Earl Gray 0,52
Cenya/Sencha 0,52
Moutounsiii yaya/Milk Oolong 0,5 1
Poitbymn kpem-kapameib 0,52
Rooibos cream caramel
Taexnslii cbop/Taiga tax 051
ABTOPCKHH YAH/
AUTHOR'S TEA
OonenuxoBblii/Sea buckthorn 05
Bpycuuynsiii/Lingonberry 0.5
OPEIHIHU/FRESHIES
Adnounsrii/Apple 0,24
AnelbCHHOBBLL/ Orange 0,21
MopkoBubIi + caaBkn/Carrot + cream 022
I'petindpyt/Grapefruit 0.2
Abaoko-Ceanaepeii/Apple-Celery 0.2a
JInmonnsiii/ Cirric 0121
0.2

AnanacoBbIi/ Pineapple

120 »
200 »
150 »
250 »

350

350 »

350 »

390 »
300 »

350

350 »
350 »
350
350 »
350 »
350 »
350 «

350 »

450 »
450 »

350 »
350 .
450 »
420 .
420 .
200 .
590 .

MOJIOYHBIE KOKTEHJIH/

MILKSHAKES
Koayouuuansiii/ Sirawberry
Banuasuklii/ Vanilla

Illoxkonanuwmi/ Chocolate

032 370 e
032 370 »
032 370 »

AJKOTOJBHBIE KOKTEHUJIHA
/ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

AIEPOJIb cnpuru /APEROL Sprir;

Aperol, urpaeroe «lmo Tasianhs GPEOT, ATETLCHIL, MHH. BOJA

KAMITAPH cupuTty /| CAMPARI Spritz

Campuri, arpucroe <1llaro Tamanbe GpoT, aneisCan, MU, Bola

CAPTH coparn /SARTI Spritz

Sarti Rosa, arpucroe <Illaro Tamases GpeoT, daiiy, MEH. BOJA

CTIPHTII, CET Mpn 3akaze 3x nobuix kokTeiined conen. mewa 2000

300 ma 750 P
300 ma 750 g
300ma 750 e

MoxuTo/Mojito 3somr 590 »
(Pos «Bewefoger Whites, aqiin, eupon caxapisil, Mami,

MiiH. Sf)dﬂ. CO _AaiivG)

bensui pycckuit/ White Russian 1woma 400 ¢
(Tuxep «Froko Schuize, sotva «Jepug cesepes, Caueki)

Iuna koaana/Pina Colada 300 ma 690 »
(Post «Botafogo Whites, mHKEP KOKOCOBBIH JCCCPTHEIR, CHPOI KOKOCOBRIH,

COK ﬂllﬁl]a[l]ﬁhlﬁ‘ CIHBEY, BIDHTBIS CIHEEH)

Jaiikapn/Daiquiri woma 600 »
(Pos «Botafogo Whites, nafine, Cok naiina, CHPON CAXapHBIL)

Maprapara/Margarita 120 ma 650 .
(Tewmna «La Casa Diego & Marias Silver, nukep «Fruko Schulzs,

Triple sec, cox maiima, Caxapustit cupon)

Moxan Tomnk/Gin Tonic 250 ma 550 ¢
Jlwun <Barrisiers, TOHHE)

Buckn kona/Whiskey cola 250ma 550 ¢
(Buckn «/Tafixayc Anmires, ko)

Jlonr Aiineny Aiic Tw/Long Island Ice Tea 350ma 750 »
(Tegnna «La Casa Diego & Marias Silver, Pos «Botafogo Whites,

BOKA «3CpHA CeBcpar, Dxun «Barristers, koma, nadin)

Hapsan (ra3)/Narzan (gas) 0,5 250 »
Jamakan (raz, 6/1)/Dilijan (gas, b/gaz 0,51 250 »
Jlerena Baiikana (6/r) 052 350 »
Taccaii (ras)/Tassay (gaz) 0.5 300 »
Taccaii 6/ra3/Tassay (b/gaz) 0,54 300 »

BE3AJIKOT'OJIbHBIE HATIHTKH/

SOFT DRINKS

Moxuro 6/a (KAQCCUUeCK U/ K AYTHIHBLE) 1.4/0,33
Mojiro non-alceholic | (classic/sirawberry)
Kryouuunbiid/Srrawberry 1 1/0,33
MasmsoBsIiE/ Crimson 1.1/0,33
Mauro mapakyiia / 1 2/0,33
Mango Passion Fruit

I'azHpoBaHHbIe HANMTEH K/G 0,331
Carbonated drinks in cans

Coxk/Juice 1.4/0,2

800/300 »

850/350 -
850/350 »
850/350 »

250 «
390/150



MEHIO /MENU

BEPMYT/ VERMOUTH
Yumzano beanko 15% /Cinzane Bianco 15% 50 ma 320

HUI'PUCTOE BHHO/ SPARKLING WINE

Beps IMpocexko Tpesuszop 0,75 ma 4000
[Verve Prosecco Trevisor

Ilaro Tamans épiom (Chateau Tamagne brut 02m: 5000
MBICXAKO Geaoe, noaycradioe 0.75 ma 1800 P
[ Myskhako white, semi-sweet

I'noy Poze apiom |Gilow Rose brut 0.75ma  2000¢

Kozed) Meppue Krose Posus apiom 0,75 ma 10000 ¢

Joseph Perrier Cuvée Roval brut

CYXHE BHHA/ DRY WINES
BHHA ®PAHITHH/ FRANCE
Jlomen ae Meneiinn Mepaio 0,75/0.15 ma 3500/700 »

kpactoe cyxoe 13 %
Domaine de Medeillan Merlot ved dry 13%

Homven ge Meneitsn [lapgone
Geaoe cyxoe 13%
Domaine de Medeillan Chardonnay white dry 13%

BHHA UTAJIMA/ ITALY
Bunrere aens Come 0,75/0,15 ma 3400/680
Iuno T'pukHO Geaoe noaycyxoe
Vintet del Sole Pinot Grigio white semi-dry
BunTtere aeas Cone bapnoanno
KPUCHOE NOAVCYXOE
Vinieite del Sole Bardolino red semi-dry

BHHO YHUJIH/ CHILE
Tar_va CosuaboH baan deoe cvxoe 0,75/0,15 ma 2800f 560

Tagua Sawvignon Blane white dry
0.75/0.15 ma 2800/560 .-

Tarya Kapmenep rpacioe cyvoe
Tagua Carmenere red dry

BHHO T'PY3HA/ GEORGIA
TAMA A UHAH/IAJIH 0,75/0,15 ma 2100/420 ¢
Beaoe cyxoe 13% TAMADA TSINANDALL white dry 13%
TAMA/IA CATIEPABHA 0,75/0,15 ma 2100/420 ¢
kpacroe cyxve 13% TAMADA SAPERAVI red dry 13%

KHH/I3MAPAYJIA YUHEBYJIM 0,750,715 ma 2600/520 »

kpicroe noayeaadroe 11%
KINDZMARAULI CHINEBULI red semi-sweet 11%

AJIAZAHCKAS J1IOJIMHA

YHHEBY JIH seane noAvCAaodKoe

ALAZANI VALLEY CHINEBULI white semi-sweet

AJTASAHCKAA JOJIHHA

YUHEBYJIH KPACHOE NOJYCAAGROE

ALAZANI VALLEY CHINEBULI red semi-sweet
BHHO POCCHH/ RUSSIA

Ilaro Tamans Cenext Pyx 0,75/0,15 ma 1800/360

Kpacioe cyxoe

Chateau Taman Select Rouge red dry 13%

laro Tamans Cenekr baan

Beaoe cyxoe 12,5%

Chateau Taman Select Blanc white dry 12.5%

Mpeicxaxo Illapaone Amarore

KioBe Geaoe cvvoe 12.5%

Myshako Chardonnay Aligote Cuvée white dry 12.5%

Mpuicxako KatGeprne CoBannon 0,75/0.15 ma 1800/360 2

Mepno KroBe «pachoe cvxoe 12.5%

Myshako Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot Cuvée red dry 12.5%

0,75/0.15 ma 3500/700 »

0,75/0,15 ma  3400/680

0,75/0,15 ma 2100/420 »

0,75/0,15 ma 2100/420 ¢

0,75/0.15 ma 1800/360 ¢

0,75/0,15 ma 18001‘ 360 P

0,75/0,15 ma  2600/520 »
0.75/0.15 ma 2600/520 ¢

Paesckoe Hapcbmm KpacHoe cyxoe
Raevskoe Parfume red dry

Paescroe IapdroM deave cyvoe
Raevskoe Parfiune white dry

BO/JKA / VODKA
3epna Cesepa /Grains of the North 050,05 w2 1700/170»
Ilapckas 30710128 /Tsar's gold 0,5/0.05 ma  2000/200 ¢
MAMOHT /MAMMOTH 0,5/0,05 w2 3000/300 »
Yucteie Pockl /Pure Dews 0,5/0.05 w2 3500/350
Momudaan /Mont Blane 0.5/0.05 ma  4500/450 ¢

BPEHHN/KOHBSAK /BRANDY/COGNAC
Wmkesan 5% /fjevan 5% 0,5/0,05 wa  3500/350
Hmkean 3* /jevan 3% 0.5/0,05 ma  3200/320¢
Crapeiimmna 7 /Elder 7 0,5/0,05 w1 2800/280
Crapeiimmna 10 /Eider 10 050,05 ma  3700/370 »

Kypsyasne BCOII /Courvoisier VSOP 0,05 ma 1260 »
Kypsyaswse BC /Courvoisier VS 0,05 ma 920»
Kyb6ans/Kuban 0,5/0,05 wa  2500/250 ¢
JAKHH/GIN
bappucrep /Barrister 0,05 ma 210¢
I{urra et QOPHAKHHAIL /Citadel Original 0,05 ma 600-
BHCKHW/ WHISKEY

HPJIAH/ICKHH KYITAZKHPOBAHHBIH BUCKH/
IRISH BLENDED WHISKEY

Jaxemecon /ameson 0,05 ma 590
Harrepmkek Baenn #1 /Nauerjack Blend #1 0,05 ma 640«

HIOTJIAHICKHH KYTIAKHPOBAHHBIN BUCKH/
SCOTCH BLENDED WHISKEY

Bautantaiuc /Baliantynes 0,05 ma 470
Yueac 12%/Chivas 12* 0,05 ma 840
Aiipum Tonp 40% /Irish Gold 40% 0,05 ma 430,
Jlaiitxaye Ammurex 40% 0,05 ma 340,

/Lighthouse Unpitted 40%

SIIMIOHCKHUH KYTTAYKUPOBAHHBIN BHCKH/
JAPANESE BLENDED WHISKY

Xarto3aku /Hatozaki 0,05 ma 690

POM / RUM
Boradwro yaiir /Botafogo white 0,05 ma 360 »
Botadoro 619K /Boafogo black 0,05 ma 360 ¢
Mon Ilama /Don Papa 0,05 ma 960 »

TEKHJIA /TEQUILA
Kaza /Imero 1 Mapua ['oan 0,05 ma 360«
Casa Diego and Maria Gold
Kaza /Tuero 1 Mapnas Cribsep 0,05 ma 360+
Casa Diego and Maria Silver
Baranra 38% /Batanga 38% (05 ma 670«

BYPBOH/ TEQUILA

Jwer Tannenc Tennecn 0,05 wma 570,
Lack Daniels Tennessee



MEHIO /MENU

BYTBIJIOYHOE IIHBO/
BOOTLED BEER

HIMATEH/SPATEN c¢/6 450 ma 350 »
(J1arep 3010THCTOTO LBETA,

YMEPEHHOH KPENOCTH, KOTOPLIH

IIPEBOCXOAHO COYeTaeT B cede ropedb

XMEJ B CIAN0CTL MHBHOTO CYCIa,

obnamas MATKHM MPSHBIM BKYCOM)

(a golden-colored, moderate-strength
lager that perfectly combines the
bitterness of hops and the sweetness
of beer wort, with a soft, spicy taste)
XYTAPJIEH/HOEGAARDEN c¢/6 440 2p 350 »
(HehuILTPOBAHHOE MIIIEHHYHOE THBO

copra «0enbruickuii Osani» ¢

no0aBIeHHEM 0CODEHHRIX

HHTPEAUEHTOR: MIIEHHIIB, HEAPbI

anenbLCHHA B KOpHAHIpa)

(unfiltered Belgian Blanche wheat
beer with the addition of special
ingredients: wheat, orange peel and
coriander).

ABBE BPHOH/ABBE BRUHN c/6 330 ma 300 »
(IlonHOTENbIH TEMHBIN J1b C

KotheHHO-ITOKOIATHBIM BKYCOM,

CBapeHHBIH B OETLTHHCKOM CTHITE.

ApoMAT HANOJIHEH OTTEHKaMH

IIUTPYCOBBIX, yDa, MENA H

Kapamesu)

(a tull-bodied dark ale with coftee
and chocolate flavours, brewed in
the Belgian style. The aroma is
filled with hints of citrus, oak,
honey and caramel).

BAJ/BAD ¢/6 440 ma
(marep cpefHeH NIOTHOCTH,

APOMATHBIH, C JIETKOH FOPYHHKOM)
(medium-bodied lager, aromatic,

with a slight bitterness)

BEHE/THKTEHEP/ I
BENEDICTINER c¢/6

(Barapckuif narep cBerJio-
COJIOMEHHOTO LIBETA C OPUTHHAJIEHBIM,
CYXHM BKYCOM H MSTKHM OXMEJIEHHEM,
NPUAAOIIHM €MY XapakTepHYIO I
copTa IRETOYHO-TYTORYIO apOMAaTHKY,
JIOTIOJTHEHHY K0 aKKYpPaTHOI, MouTH
HE3AMETHOH XMENEROH ropedsto

B (punuue)

(A light straw-colored Bavarian lager
with an original, dry taste and soft
hopping, giving it the floral-meadow
aroma characteristic of the variety,
complemented by a neat, almost
imperceptible hop bitterness in the
finish)

PA3JIHBHOE
IMMABO/
DRAFT BEER

CrpaxoBuue /Strakovice
CBETJIOE

300 ma

Crpakoruue/ Strakovice 330 ma

CBETJIOE

300 «

550 »

450 »

240 »




